
les V general     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ECOUEN               29-06-19  232 VIEUX          Amateurs:21 LACHER:06.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  8  1  198492 BE 105680416 09.18200 1253.6337    1
   2 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10  7  211590 BE 107752416 09.29330 1247.9505    2
   3 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 12  205445 BE 105858618 09.24380 1247.8943    3
   4 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28  1       2 BE 100584417 09.24490 1246.5062    4
   5 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  4  3  210317 BE 108928716 09.28496 1245.7570    5
   6 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 19       3 BE 101216915 09.24560 1245.6245    6
   7 305534-81 BERTE ROMAN           LESSINE  6  3  213170 BE 107982718 09.31324 1242.6839    7
   8 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 11       4 BE 105857318 09.26480 1231.6847    8
   9 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 10       5 BE 105853518 09.27000 1230.2096    9
  10 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10  8       2 BE 105423318 09.32220 1227.5575   10
  11 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 23       6 BE 105857218 09.27370 1225.6836   11
  12 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 20  193541 BE 105895718 09.18460 1219.0279   12
  13 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28  3       7 BE 100585117 09.30040 1208.0263   13
  14 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     12  1  212577 BE 107720116 09.36010 1207.7095   14
  15 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     12 10       2 00 101581817 09.36190 1205.6546   15
  16 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  7       2 BE 105812218 09.21050 1201.4961   16
  17 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 11       3 BE 105894518 09.21100 1200.8749   17
  18 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 17       8 BE 100585917 09.31270 1198.2794   18
  19 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  8  3       2 BE 100619217 09.26140 1194.0565   19
  20 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE 10  8  217607 BE 404085217 09.42160 1193.8936   20
  21 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28  6       9 BE 105647016 09.32070 1193.6380   21
  22 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE 10  9       2 BE 404085317 09.42190 1193.5661   22
  23 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  1       4 BE 103771614 09.22200 1192.2444   23
  24 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 17       5 BE 105817818 09.22220 1191.9996   24
  25 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10  2       3 BE 105425418 09.37530 1189.4875   25
  26 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 25      10 BE 106294818 09.32560 1188.0012   26
  27 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     12  4       3 BE 101581417 09.39120 1186.2556   27
  28 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28  2      11 BE 100583617 09.33170 1185.6016   28
  29 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 18      12 BE 101210915 09.33270 1184.4624   29
  30 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10  3       4 BE 105421418 09.38570 1182.3973   30
  31 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  6       6 BE 105814418 09.23430 1182.1704   31
  32 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10  5       5 00 100493617 09.39000 1182.0670   32
  33 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     12  3       4 BE 907103210 09.40010 1180.8740   33
  34 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 21      13 BE 100587017 09.34070 1179.9273   34
  35 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   6  3  217423 BE 401057417 09.44180 1179.7233   35
  36 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  4  217352 BE 312495918 09.44200 1179.1248   36
  37 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 15  2  202161 BE 100559017 09.31300 1178.7813   37
  38 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  9  1  198149 BE 101256415 09.28223 1176.8548   38
  39 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  2       7 BE 100590617 09.24300 1176.5410   39
  40 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  7  4  203385 BE 105864618 09.33420 1170.8981   40
  41 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28  5      14 BE 100587617 09.36150 1165.6454   41
  42 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 10  3  210635 BE 116200714 09.40450 1165.3389   42
  43 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  9  8       2 BE 105893718 09.30023 1165.3196   43
  44 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 10  5       2 BE 116202714 09.41220 1161.3766   44
  45 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28  8      15 BE 101210615 09.37310 1157.3280   45
  46 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE 10  4       3 BE 422533416 09.48330 1154.1077   46
  47 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  9  6       3 BE 105892418 09.31473 1153.4485   47
  48 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  6       2 BE 312495818 09.48400 1152.0424   48
  49 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      8  5  213377 BE 101597517 09.45330 1149.9704   49
  50 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 22      16 BE 106294918 09.38540 1148.3790   50
  51 308504-44 DEMARET SAROT         HOUTAIN 14  1  202062 BE 102280015 09.36046 1147.5797   51
  52 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  8  2       3 BE 105680816 09.33240 1144.7059   52
  53 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  8  6       4 BE 104789418 09.33540 1141.4146   53
  54 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     12  2       5 BE 100746715 09.46480 1137.9925   54
  55 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 13  209511 BE 105449118 09.44080 1137.8222   55
  56 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     12  9       6 BE 105882018 09.46540 1137.3836   56
  57 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 27      17 BE 404195918 09.41050 1134.5329   57
  58 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 15 10       2 BE 101736017 09.38580 1129.6014   58
  59 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  8  7       5 BE 104789718 09.36100 1126.7285   59
  60 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      8  4       2 BE 105433118 09.49290 1126.0990   60
  61 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28  7      18 BE 100581917 09.42420 1124.4937   61
  62 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 15 12       3 BE 104087818 09.39550 1123.6369   62
  63 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE 10  2       4 BE 404087317 09.53420 1123.4228   63
  64 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 10  4       3 BE 100205915 09.47380 1122.5884   64
  65 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      8  1       3 BE 101593217 09.50190 1121.1682   65
  66 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10  9       6 BE 105424018 09.49210 1117.4544   66
  67 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10 10       7 BE 100731815 09.49280 1116.7664   67
  68 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 13      19 BE 105859318 09.44040 1116.1445   68
  69 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  9  4       4 BE 101258115 09.37333 1115.9866   69
  70 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 24      20 BE 105858318 09.44080 1115.7404   70
  71 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  7  2       2 BE 100573717 09.42560 1111.7985   71
  72 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 16      21 BE 100586017 09.44520 1111.3145   72
  73 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  8       8 BE 105813518 09.34210 1110.0717   73



  74 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 28      22 BE 105854518 09.45130 1109.2144   74
  75 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 14      23 BE 105858118 09.45150 1109.0148   75
  76 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE 10  5       5 BE 424489812 09.56280 1107.6026   76
  77 171961-77 ANDRE MICHEL          HOUTAIN 11  9  202161 BE 104076018 09.42340 1107.3270   77
  78 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  7  6       3 BE 105866918 09.44150 1103.8535   78
  79 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 18       9 BE 105894118 09.35210 1103.7411   79
  80 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  3      10 BE 903660911 09.35250 1103.3216   80
  81 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10 10       3 BE 312498318 09.57530 1098.3846   81
  82 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 10      11 BE 105817118 09.36180 1097.7935   82
  83 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  4  4       2 BE 107910318 09.51517 1096.1908   83
  84 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 17       2 BE 105447418 09.51140 1095.5778   84
  85 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  9  3       5 BE 105581316 09.40533 1095.4217   85
  86 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY     10  4       8 BE 105423418 09.53150 1094.9030   86
  87 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     12  8       7 BE 903663011 09.54400 1092.0051   87
  88 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 10  9       4 BE 107965818 09.53060 1090.8079   88
  89 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE 10  3       6 BE 411386315 09.59480 1089.1241   89
  90 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  7  3       4 BE 100574817 09.46450 1089.0763   90
  91 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 15 14       4 BE 105883118 09.45400 1088.8384   91
  92 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI 10  2       5 BE 116208814 09.53390 1087.7098   92
  93 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  7  1       5 BE 100574717 09.47460 1083.1795   93
  94 308504-44 DEMARET SAROT         HOUTAIN 14  5       2 BE 101990015 09.47037 1080.1892   94
  95 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  5      12 BE 105895818 09.39220 1079.0243   95
  96 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 15  4       5 BE 105699716 09.47330 1077.9046   96
  97 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  4  2       3 BE 104695114 09.55087 1077.7473   97
  98 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE 10  6       7 BE 412115015 10.02080 1076.5518   98
  99 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  1       4 BE 312499618 10.02090 1075.2016   99
 100 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  5       5 BE 312499818 10.02160 1074.5814  100
 101 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 12      13 BE 103755514 09.40100 1074.2331  101
 102 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 28 26      24 BE 404190718 09.51440 1071.5143  102
 103 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 19      14 BE 105894618 09.40500 1070.2728  103
 104 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18  9       3 BE 107926118 09.55590 1069.0246  104
 105 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 12       4 BE 105447818 09.56080 1068.2070  105
 106 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  4  1       4 BE 100698015 09.57227 1065.5526  106
 107 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20 16      15 BE 105816918 09.41480 1064.5820  107
 108 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   6  1       2 BE 401294717 10.04210 1063.9736  108
 109 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  7       6 BE 312495118 10.04210 1063.6261  109
 110 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      8  7       4 BE 105434718 10.01150 1060.2584  110
 111 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 11       5 BE 105448018 09.58500 1053.7016  111
 112 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 20  4      16 BE 105811018 09.43450 1053.2844  112
 113 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  2       7 BE 404565918 10.06330 1052.2973  113
 114 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   6  4       3 BE 401058417 10.06410 1051.9619  114
 115 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  9  2       6 BE 100526517 09.48453 1049.7682  115
 116 307416-23 DUPRIEZ GUY           WANNEBE 14  1  210463 BE 107733416 10.00350 1049.2547  116
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

les V general     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ECOUEN               29-06-19  199 JEUNES         Amateurs:11 LACHER:06.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  5  210317 BE 113918519 09.27296 1255.6739    1
   2 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  3       2 BE 113918619 09.27356 1254.9246    2
   3 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12  3  203385 BE 106804519 09.22180 1253.1423    3
   4 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 24  214170 BE 402897719 09.33590 1230.9800    4
   5 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  6  193687 BE 108780319 09.20300 1206.7726    5
   6 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 25  3  198149 BE 106847319 09.24244 1205.2370    6
   7 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 14       2 BE 402902319 09.38030 1202.8644    7
   8 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30  1       3 BE 402902419 09.38210 1200.8410    8
   9 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 29       4 BE 402903319 09.38230 1200.6166    9
  10 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  1       2 BE 108712719 09.22220 1192.8988   10
  11 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 10  213377 BE 109226519 09.38550 1192.6055   11
  12 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 26       5 BE 402903519 09.40270 1186.8662   12
  13 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  6       3 BE 113919619 09.37366 1184.1507   13
  14 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  7       4 BE 113919519 09.37406 1183.7064   14
  15 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 10       5 BE 113919019 09.37466 1183.0405   15
  16 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  9       6 BE 113918919 09.37496 1182.7079   16
  17 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 17       7 BE 113918119 09.39516 1169.3373   17
  18 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 12       8 BE 113917719 09.39576 1168.6875   18
  19 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 25       9 BE 113918819 09.39596 1168.4711   19
  20 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 18      10 BE 113919919 09.40006 1168.3629   20
  21 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 23      11 BE 113918719 09.40026 1168.1466   21
  22 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 13      12 BE 113919819 09.40076 1167.6061   22
  23 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 11      13 BE 113919419 09.40586 1162.1222   23
  24 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12  7       2 BE 106807319 09.35480 1156.9113   24
  25 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 13       2 BE 109230619 09.45380 1149.4541   25
  26 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23  6       3 BE 109228919 09.46090 1146.2638   26
  27 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24 14  214840 BE 109260019 09.47370 1145.1008   27
  28 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 17       6 BE 402903419 09.47070 1144.5800   28



  29 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     16  9  212577 BE 109282919 09.45490 1144.0147   29
  30 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 27       7 BE 402903219 09.47140 1143.8668   30
  31 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  3       3 BE 108714519 09.30080 1138.4424   31
  32 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  2       4 BE 108714319 09.30170 1137.4396   32
  33 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12  1       3 BE 106805619 09.38540 1136.8642   33
  34 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  8      14 BE 113918319 09.45526 1131.4868   34
  35 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  4      15 BE 113917519 09.45566 1131.0812   35
  36 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  5       5 BE 108713919 09.31340 1128.9314   36
  37 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 11       8 BE 402896219 09.50420 1123.0729   37
  38 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 14      16 BE 113917219 09.47236 1122.3291   38
  39 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 20      17 BE 113918019 09.47296 1121.7306   39
  40 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24  1       2 BE 109257919 09.52100 1117.9879   40
  41 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  4       6 BE 108715119 09.33480 1114.4246   41
  42 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25  1      18 BE 113917419 09.49107 1111.7394   42
  43 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30  3       9 BE 402897219 09.53570 1104.2537   43
  44 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     16  4       2 BE 109285019 09.53000 1101.4352   44
  45 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14 10  193541 BE 106854019 09.36020 1099.4565   45
  46 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 19      19 BE 113918219 09.51267 1098.5766   46
  47 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 12      10 BE 402902819 09.55150 1096.9014   47
  48 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 12       4 BE 109231119 09.54500 1095.1771   48
  49 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 22      20 BE 113919719 09.52097 1094.4795   49
  50 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10 10       7 BE 108716019 09.37230 1091.9121   50
  51 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 25      11 BE 402898019 09.56470 1088.3544   51
  52 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME 25  2       2 BE 106849419 09.42233 1086.4127   52
  53 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     16 14       3 BE 109283619 09.55410 1086.3317   53
  54 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30  4      12 BE 402898619 09.57290 1084.4966   54
  55 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 23      13 BE 402903719 09.58140 1080.3935   55
  56 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 19      14 BE 402896719 09.58160 1080.2118   56
  57 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 23       5 BE 109230419 09.57350 1079.9342   57
  58 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24 16       3 BE 109256119 10.00330 1071.2541   58
  59 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12  9       4 BE 106807619 09.50070 1069.7905   59
  60 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC 16  9  190389 BE 106800119 09.38060 1069.0006   60
  61 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23  1       6 BE 109230819 09.59430 1068.3986   61
  62 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24  3       4 BE 109259619 10.01110 1067.8817   62
  63 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 16      15 BE 402903019 10.00390 1067.3810   63
  64 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 15      21 BE 113917919 09.57047 1067.1746   64
  65 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 19       7 BE 109228219 10.00360 1063.6939   65
  66 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 13      16 BE 402899419 10.01210 1063.6702   66
  67 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 14       8 BE 109227219 10.00500 1062.4581   67
  68 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC 16 13       2 BE 106801419 09.39550 1058.2066   68
  69 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  7       8 BE 108715719 09.43050 1057.9172   69
  70 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC 16  2       3 BE 106800319 09.40040 1057.3251   70
  71 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24 15       5 BE 109259219 10.03510 1053.9122   71
  72 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL 25 24      22 BE 113919319 09.59547 1052.0497   72
  73 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24 12       6 BE 109258819 10.04320 1050.3911   73
  74 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12 10       5 BE 106805219 09.53520 1049.0973   74
  75 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12  8       6 BE 106804219 09.54350 1045.2334   75
  76 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24  9       7 BE 109256319 10.05380 1044.7722   76
  77 307337-41 ABBATE FABIEN         QUEVAUC 16  1       4 BE 106851819 09.42510 1041.2305   77
  78 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 30      17 BE 402902519 10.05430 1041.0921   78
  79 302406-57 HAYEZ DANIEL          ELLIGNI  4  3  193672 BE 106882519 09.46070 1040.5946   79
  80 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 10      18 BE 402898319 10.06140 1038.4839   80
  81 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24 20       8 BE 109258519 10.07370 1034.7917   81
  82 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  8       2 BE 109552919 09.47270 1032.4940   82
  83 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30  7      19 BE 402896419 10.08140 1028.5097   83
  84 302406-57 HAYEZ DANIEL          ELLIGNI  4  4       2 BE 106885019 09.49020 1024.5389   84
  85 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 15       9 BE 109231019 10.09410 1017.6155   85
  86 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     16  8       4 BE 109282819 10.08550 1017.5205   86
  87 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 11      10 BE 109228719 10.09500 1016.8880   87
  88 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24  4       9 BE 109258019 10.11230 1016.3526   88
  89 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     16  5       5 BE 109281919 10.10000 1012.2714   89
  90 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12  2       7 BE 106807719 10.01420 1008.3540   90
  91 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 14  1       3 BE 106851019 09.52140 1006.8025   91
  92 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY     23 22      11 BE 109230519 10.13200 1000.2047   92
  93 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30  5      20 BE 402896819 10.14250  998.8496   93
  94 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 20      21 BE 402900219 10.14260  998.7720   94
  95 227381-13 COLLET DUBOIS         MAARKED 30 15      22 BE 402896319 10.14280  998.6167   95
  96 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU 12  5       8 BE 106806619 10.04050  996.5782   96
  97 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24 17      10 BE 109258219 10.15460  995.7052   97
  98 242792-01 VAN MUYLEN ODETTE     FLOBECQ 24  5      11 BE 109259819 10.15520  995.2440   98
  99 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY     16  2       6 BE 109282419 10.14200  991.8056   99
 100 114646-89 TONNEAU MANUEL        TOURPES 10  9       9 BE 108715519 09.56010  988.1150  100
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

les V Doublage     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ECOUEN               29-06-19  116 VIEUX          Amateurs:19 LACHER:06.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  5  1  198492 BE 105680416 09.18200 1253.6337    1
   2 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  4  211590 BE 107752416 09.29330 1247.9505    2
   3 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  1  205445 BE 100584417 09.24490 1246.5062    3
   4 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  3  3  210317 BE 108928716 09.28496 1245.7570    4
   5 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 12       2 BE 101216915 09.24560 1245.6245    5
   6 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  3       3 BE 100585117 09.30040 1208.0263    6
   7 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  1  212577 BE 107720116 09.36010 1207.7095    7
   8 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  8       2 00 101581817 09.36190 1205.6546    8
   9 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 10       4 BE 100585917 09.31270 1198.2794    9
  10 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  5  3       2 BE 100619217 09.26140 1194.0565   10
  11 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  9  8  217607 BE 404085217 09.42160 1193.8936   11
  12 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  6       5 BE 105647016 09.32070 1193.6380   12
  13 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  9  9       2 BE 404085317 09.42190 1193.5661   13
  14 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI  5  1  193541 BE 103771614 09.22200 1192.2444   14
  15 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  4       3 BE 101581417 09.39120 1186.2556   15
  16 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  2       6 BE 100583617 09.33170 1185.6016   16
  17 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 11       7 BE 101210915 09.33270 1184.4624   17
  18 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  2       2 00 100493617 09.39000 1182.0670   18
  19 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  3       4 BE 907103210 09.40010 1180.8740   19
  20 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 14       8 BE 100587017 09.34070 1179.9273   20
  21 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   4  3  217423 BE 401057417 09.44180 1179.7233   21
  22 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 11  2  202161 BE 100559017 09.31300 1178.7813   22
  23 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  5  1  198149 BE 101256415 09.28223 1176.8548   23
  24 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI  5  2       2 BE 100590617 09.24300 1176.5410   24
  25 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  5       9 BE 100587617 09.36150 1165.6454   25
  26 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI  6  3  210635 BE 116200714 09.40450 1165.3389   26
  27 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI  6  5       2 BE 116202714 09.41220 1161.3766   27
  28 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  8      10 BE 101210615 09.37310 1157.3280   28
  29 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  9  4       3 BE 422533416 09.48330 1154.1077   29
  30 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      3  3  213377 BE 101597517 09.45330 1149.9704   30
  31 308504-44 DEMARET SAROT         HOUTAIN 14  1  202062 BE 102280015 09.36046 1147.5797   31
  32 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  5  2       3 BE 105680816 09.33240 1144.7059   32
  33 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  2       5 BE 100746715 09.46480 1137.9925   33
  34 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 11 10       2 BE 101736017 09.38580 1129.6014   34
  35 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  7      11 BE 100581917 09.42420 1124.4937   35
  36 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  9  2       4 BE 404087317 09.53420 1123.4228   36
  37 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI  6  4       3 BE 100205915 09.47380 1122.5884   37
  38 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      3  1       2 BE 101593217 09.50190 1121.1682   38
  39 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  5       3 BE 100731815 09.49280 1116.7664   39
  40 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  5  4       2 BE 101258115 09.37333 1115.9866   40
  41 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  3  2  203385 BE 100573717 09.42560 1111.7985   41
  42 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  9      12 BE 100586017 09.44520 1111.3145   42
  43 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  9  5       5 BE 424489812 09.56280 1107.6026   43
  44 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI  5  3       3 BE 903660911 09.35250 1103.3216   44
  45 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  5  3       3 BE 105581316 09.40533 1095.4217   45
  46 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      8  7       6 BE 903663011 09.54400 1092.0051   46
  47 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  9  3       6 BE 411386315 09.59480 1089.1241   47
  48 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  3  3       2 BE 100574817 09.46450 1089.0763   48
  49 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI  6  2       4 BE 116208814 09.53390 1087.7098   49
  50 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  3  1       3 BE 100574717 09.47460 1083.1795   50
  51 308504-44 DEMARET SAROT         HOUTAIN 14  5       2 BE 101990015 09.47037 1080.1892   51
  52 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN 11  4       3 BE 105699716 09.47330 1077.9046   52
  53 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  3  2       2 BE 104695114 09.55087 1077.7473   53
  54 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  9  6       7 BE 412115015 10.02080 1076.5518   54
  55 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI  5  4       4 BE 103755514 09.40100 1074.2331   55
  56 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  3  1       3 BE 100698015 09.57227 1065.5526   56
  57 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   4  1       2 BE 401294717 10.04210 1063.9736   57
  58 192979-46 ROMEYNS MARC          BRAKEL   4  4       3 BE 401058417 10.06410 1051.9619   58
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

les V Doublage     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ECOUEN               29-06-19  116 YEARLING       Amateurs:20 LACHER:06.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  4  205445 BE 105858618 09.24380 1247.8943    1
   2 305534-81 BERTE ROMAN           LESSINE  3  1  213170 BE 107982718 09.31324 1242.6839    2
   3 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  3       2 BE 105857318 09.26480 1231.6847    3
   4 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  2       3 BE 105853518 09.27000 1230.2096    4
   5 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  4  211590 BE 105423318 09.32220 1227.5575    5
   6 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  9       4 BE 105857218 09.27370 1225.6836    6
   7 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15 15  193541 BE 105895718 09.18460 1219.0279    7
   8 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15  4       2 BE 105812218 09.21050 1201.4961    8
   9 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15  8       3 BE 105894518 09.21100 1200.8749    9
  10 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15 12       4 BE 105817818 09.22220 1191.9996   10
  11 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  1       2 BE 105425418 09.37530 1189.4875   11
  12 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 11       5 BE 106294818 09.32560 1188.0012   12



  13 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  2       3 BE 105421418 09.38570 1182.3973   13
  14 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15  3       5 BE 105814418 09.23430 1182.1704   14
  15 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  4  217352 BE 312495918 09.44200 1179.1248   15
  16 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  4  1  203385 BE 105864618 09.33420 1170.8981   16
  17 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  4  3  198149 BE 105893718 09.30023 1165.3196   17
  18 242301-92 NOULEZ MICHEL         GRANDME  4  1       2 BE 105892418 09.31473 1153.4485   18
  19 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  6       2 BE 312495818 09.48400 1152.0424   19
  20 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  8       6 BE 106294918 09.38540 1148.3790   20
  21 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  3  1  198492 BE 104789418 09.33540 1141.4146   21
  22 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 13  209511 BE 105449118 09.44080 1137.8222   22
  23 182488-31 RICHET JEAN-PAUL      OGY      4  2  212577 BE 105882018 09.46540 1137.3836   23
  24 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 13       7 BE 404195918 09.41050 1134.5329   24
  25 117581-17 DELEUZE MARCEL        MOULBAI  3  2       2 BE 104789718 09.36100 1126.7285   25
  26 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      5  2  213377 BE 105433118 09.49290 1126.0990   26
  27 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  4  1  202161 BE 104087818 09.39550 1123.6369   27
  28 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  5       4 BE 105424018 09.49210 1117.4544   28
  29 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  5       8 BE 105859318 09.44040 1116.1445   29
  30 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 10       9 BE 105858318 09.44080 1115.7404   30
  31 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15  5       6 BE 105813518 09.34210 1110.0717   31
  32 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 14      10 BE 105854518 09.45130 1109.2144   32
  33 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14  6      11 BE 105858118 09.45150 1109.0148   33
  34 171961-77 ANDRE MICHEL          HOUTAIN  5  3  202161 BE 104076018 09.42340 1107.3270   34
  35 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  4  3       2 BE 105866918 09.44150 1103.8535   35
  36 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15 13       7 BE 105894118 09.35210 1103.7411   36
  37 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10 10       3 BE 312498318 09.57530 1098.3846   37
  38 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15  7       8 BE 105817118 09.36180 1097.7935   38
  39 153591-40 CHEVALIER CLAUDE      ELLEZEL  1  1  210317 BE 107910318 09.51517 1096.1908   39
  40 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 17       2 BE 105447418 09.51140 1095.5778   40
  41 226892-09 LUMEN RENE            OGY      5  3       5 BE 105423418 09.53150 1094.9030   41
  42 184385-85 DELVINGT POLLART DE B PAPIGNI  4  3  210635 BE 107965818 09.53060 1090.8079   42
  43 308527-67 GYSELINCK LINDA       HOUTAIN  4  3       2 BE 105883118 09.45400 1088.8384   43
  44 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15  2       9 BE 105895818 09.39220 1079.0243   44
  45 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  1       4 BE 312499618 10.02090 1075.2016   45
  46 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  5       5 BE 312499818 10.02160 1074.5814   46
  47 149912-47 GHEENENS DELBECQ      MAINVAU 14 12      12 BE 404190718 09.51440 1071.5143   47
  48 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15 14      10 BE 105894618 09.40500 1070.2728   48
  49 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18  9       3 BE 107926118 09.55590 1069.0246   49
  50 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 12       4 BE 105447818 09.56080 1068.2070   50
  51 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15 11      11 BE 105816918 09.41480 1064.5820   51
  52 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  7       6 BE 312495118 10.04210 1063.6261   52
  53 242115-03 DE GEYTER PIERRE      OGY      5  4       2 BE 105434718 10.01150 1060.2584   53
  54 242555-55 WANNYN FRANCOIS       WODECQ  18 11       5 BE 105448018 09.58500 1053.7016   54
  55 150178-22 PLACE JEAN-MARCEL     ELLIGNI 15  1      12 BE 105811018 09.43450 1053.2844   55
  56 304672-92 BISTOEN CHRISTIAENS V OPBRAKE 10  2       7 BE 404565918 10.06330 1052.2973   56
  57 146820-59 CARLIER FREDDY        MAINVAU  4  2       3 BE 105863018 09.53540 1048.9170   57
  58 304497-14 SOETENS RIK           EVERBEE  1  1  217607 BE 411716518 10.07450 1047.4465   58
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


